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CADITOIE ZINCATI

Industrie Metalli Cardinale S.p.a.

PORTATA

AUTO
AUTO
AUTO

PEDONALE
PEDONALE
PEDONALE
PEDONALE
PEDONALE
PEDONALE
PEDONALE
PEDONALE

AUTOCARRO
AUTOCARRO

AUTO
PEDONALE
PEDONALE

AUTOCARRO
AUTO
AUTO

CADITOIE ZINCATE
DIM.
mm.

150X1000
200X1000
250X1000
300X1000
400X1000
500X1000
600X1000
700X1000
800X1000
900X1000
1000X1000

200X1000
300X1000
400X1000
500X1000
600X1000
305X1000
400X1000
500X1000

MAGLIA
mm.

25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76

25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76
25X76

PIATTO
mm.
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2

30X3
30X3
30X3
30X3
30X3
40X3
40X3
40X3

PESO
Kg/Cad

3.5
4.5
5.5
6.3
8.3
10.2
12.0
13.9
15.8
17.6
19.6

7.6
11.0
14.2
17.6
20.8
14.1
17.9
21.9

PORTATA

AUTOCARRO
AUTOCARRO

AUTO
AUTO

PEDONALE
PEDONALE
PEDONALE
PEDONALE
PEDONALE

CADITOIE ZINCATE
DIM.
mm.

150X1000
200X1000
250X1000
300X1000
400X1000
500X1000
600X1000
1200X1200
1200X1200

MAGLIA
mm.

15X76
15X76
15X76
15X76
15X76
15X76
15X76
15X76
15X76

PIATTO
mm.
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
30X2

PESO
Kg/Cad

5.2
6.6
8.0
9.5
12.4
15.5
18.2
37.0
50.0

DIMENSIONI
mm.

600x250
800x250
1000x250
1200x315
*1200x315

GRADINI DA IMBULLONARE
MAGLIA

mm.
25X76
25X76
25X76
15X76
15X76

PIATTO
mm.
25X2
25X2
25X2
25X2
30X2

PESO
Kg/Cad

4.2
5.8
9.4
13.8
15.2

*Tipologia a norme UNI
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